2.01   Self-Regulating Trace Heater
Advantages:
n Temperature classification T3*
n Self-regulating
n Five nominal outputs from
	  15 to 90 W/m
n Cut to length off the drum
n Moisture-proof

-30
10 89 40 27,5 15 14,5
16 142,5 64 44 24 23
20 172 80 55 30 29
25 172 100 68,75 37,5 36,25
32 172 107,5 88 48 46
40 172 107,5 98 60 58
-40
10 84 38 25 14 14
16 135 61 40 22,5 22
20 169 76 50 28 28
25 172 95 62,5 35 35
32 172 107,5 80 45 44
40 172 107,5 98 56 56
ELSR-SH – 250 °C / T3
ELSR-SH-15-2-BOT 15 W/m / 10 °C 14 x 5,4 146 B0226153
ELSR-SH-35-2-BOT 35 W/m / 10 °C 14 x 5,4 146 B0226353
ELSR-SH-45-2-BOT 45 W/m / 10 °C 14 x 5,4 146 B0226453
ELSR-SH-75-2-BOT 75 W/m / 10 °C 14 x 5,4 146 B0226753
ELSR-SH-90-2-BOT 90 W/m / 10 °C 14 x 5,4 146 B0226903
ELSR-SH-75
ELSR-SH-45ELSR-SH-35
ELSR-SH-15
50	                    0	                                    50	              100	                                150	            200